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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 19 3 QA 24 0:20:49.4 12 Stephani e Bone Kankakee | L 6:43.0 | M30 - 34 1 1 OA 0:15:44.3 5 Matt MCorm ck Park Forest IL 5:04.6
F 15 - 19 1 AG 32 0:21:24.8 15 Erica Batkiewicz Bour bonnais IL 6:54.5 | M20 - 24 2 2 OA 0:16:02.1 82 Elvis MCarter Kankakee | L 5:10.4
F 15 - 19 2 AG 37 0:21:58.7 118 Allison RWIlians Manteno | L 7:05.4 | M20 - 24 3 3 A 0:17:10.3 1 Bryce M Baker Bradley IL 5:32.4
F 15 - 19 3 AG 42 0:22:19.5 104 Jamie L Zullo Bour bonnai s |L 7:12.1 | M35 - 39 4 1 AG 0:17:21.3 6 Patrick D Koerner Bour bonnai s |L 5:35.9
F 15 - 19 4 45 0:22:39.6 14 Sara Batkiew cz Bour bonnai s IL 7:18.6 | M30 - 34 5 1 AG 0:17:31.5 28 Doug Cherry New Lenox |L 5:39.2
F 15 - 19 5 60 0:24:51.3 126 Peggy R Bal dwin Bour bonnai s IL 8:01.1 | M35 - 39 6 2 AG 0:18:01.7 31 Mchael Geldean Cak Forest IL 5:48.9
F 15 - 19 6 78 0:26:31. 6 119 Casey M Nugent Manteno | L 8:33.4 | M30 - 34 7 2 AG 0:18:13.5 29 Rod Kahl Bradley IL 5:52.7
F 15 - 19 7 100  0:35:00.4 20 Jessica Horn Bour bonnais IL 11:17.5 | M15 - 19 8 1 AG 0:18:18.5 10 Daniel J Flynn Bour bonnais IL 5:54.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 - 24 1 AG 84 0:27:26.6 87 Debra Lovell Bour bonnais IL 8:51.2 | M50 - 54 9 1 MST 0:18:24.3 101 Ken P Klipp Kankakee |L 5:56.2
F 20 - 24 2 AG 94 0:31:17.4 86 Wendy Zaucha Decatur IL 10:05.6 | M20 - 24 10 1 AG 0:18:39.5 63 Jason Androf f St. John IN 6:01.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 - 29 1 AG 39 0:22:04.4 61 Jaclyn Kline Naperville IL 7:07.2 | M35 - 39 11 3 AG 0:18:48.7 32 Larry K Burton Martinton IL 6:04.1
F 25 - 29 2 AG 81 0:27:12.7 17 Jill Narrett Kankakee | L 8:46.7 | M30 - 34 12 3 AG 0:18:56.2 27 David M Sumers Leonore IL 6:06.5
F 25 - 29 3 AG 99 0:34:13.0 59 Marianne Flynn-Leahy Bourbonnais IL 11:02.3 | F 35 - 39 13 1 CA 0:19:00.6 106 Chris M Wl sh Canmpus | L 6:07.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 34 2 A 17 0:19:49.2 110 Teresa L DeRubertis Frankfort IL 6:23.6 | M15 - 19 14 2 AG 0:19:37.1 109 Patrick J Mahoney Kankakee |L 6:19.7
F 30 - 34 1 AG 35 0:21:39.5 77 Mary K Jones Shorewood | L 6:59.2 | M25 - 29 15 1 AG 0:19:38.7 25 Casey Babi nski Bradley IL 6:20.2
F 30 - 34 2 AG 51 0:23:40.5 11 Lynn Mueller Wat seka IL 7:38.2 | M50 - 54 16 1 AG 0:19:42.1 2 Barry Kraner Chicago IL 6:21.3
F 30 - 34 3 AG 52 0:23:42.8 125 Sue Mller Kankakee IL 7:39.0 | F 30 - 34 17 2 A 0:19:49.2 110 Teresa L DeRubertis Frankfort IL 6:23.6
F 30 - 34 4 53 0:23:57.6 46 Barbara Zeman Paw Paw | L 7:43.7 | M15 - 19 18 3 AG 0:20:00.1 9 Scott Davis Joliet IL 6:27.1
F 30 - 34 5 56 0:24:22.6 45 Andra Adams Kankakee |L 7:51.8 | M30 - 34 19 4 0:20:01.2 66 Ji m Robi nson Bradley IL 6:27.5
F 30 - 34 6 82 0:27:16.9 58 Tammy Husman Manteno | L 8:48.0 | M40 - 44 20 1 AG 0:20:02.2 3 dinton L Carter M nooka IL 6:27.8
F 30 - 34 7 95 0:31:33.4 57 Deborah Renville Bour bonnais IL 10:10.8 | M40 - 44 21 2 AG 0:20:23.8 75 Peter Kershaw St. Anne IL 6:34.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1A 13  0:19:00.6 106 Chris M Walsh Canpus |L 6:07.9 | M50 - 54 22 2 AG 0:20:40.2 7 Larry L Lane Reddi ck IL 6:40.1
F 35 - 39 1 AG 75 0:26:21.6 47 Carol L Vallone Bour bonnai s |IL 8:30.2 | M15 - 19 23 4 0:20:41.3 113 Drew C Parsons Kankakee |L 6:40.4
F 35 - 39 2 AG 79 0:26:43.3 16 Kate M Batkiewi cz Bour bonnai s |IL 8:37.2 | F15 - 19 24 3 CA  0:20:49.4 12 Stephani e Bone Kankakee |L 6:43.0
F 35 - 39 3 AG 96 0:32:34.8 72 Carol Donley Bour bonnai s IL 10:30.6 | M40 - 44 25 3 AG 0:20:51.4 13 Jeff P Lonergan Bradley IL 6:43.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 44 1 AG 38 0:21:59.2 115 Theresa C Burgard Kankakee | L 7:05.5 | M55 - 59 26 1 AG 0:20:53.3 41 Charlie Gotevant Bucki ngham I L 6:44.3
F 40 - 44 2 AG 62 0:25:06.2 56 Nancy J Ruda Kankakee IL 8:05.9 | M15 - 19 27 5 0:20:55.2 62 Josh W Zel hart Monence | L 6:44.9
F 40 - 44 3 AG 70 0:25:39.4 48 Pat M Pierce Bour bonnais IL 8:16.6 | M45 - 49 28 1 AG 0:21:07.3 36 Kurt Huddl eston Lisle IL 6:48.8
F 40 - 44 4 97 0:32:49.3 71 Kristi Wakat Kankakee |L 10:35.3 | M35 - 39 29 4 0:21:08.8 80 Daniel L LaVire Bol i ngbrook IL 6:49.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 45 - 49 1 MST 36 0:21:54.2 50 Kathy Ful k Shel byville IN 7:03.9 | M60 - 99 30 1 AG 0:21:12.8 44 Robert E Pool Onarga IL 6:50.6
F 45 - 49 1 AG 48 0:23:15.7 103 Kathleen H Steffen Kankakee |L 7:30.2 | M35 - 39 31 5 0:21:22.8 54 Daniel Hall St. Anne IL 6:53.8
F 45 - 49 2 AG 77 0:26:30.1 120 Marilyn L Graham Frankfort IL 8:32.9 | F 15 - 19 32 1 AG 0:21:24.8 15 Erica Batkiew cz Bour bonnai s |IL 6:54.5
F 45 - 49 3 AG 87 0:28:19.7 49 Debbie S Wackerline LaSalle IL 9:08.3 | M50 - 54 33 3 AG 0:21:28.4 39 Robert J Maszak Homewood | L 6:55.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 1 AG 55 0:24:18.5 81 Pam Dunl ap Bour bonnais IL 7:50.5 | M55 - 59 34 2 AG 0:21:38.3 68 Tom Nor dbr ock Homewood | L 6:58.8
F 50 - 54 2 AG 86 0:28:14.7 52 Carol Sue Painter Kankakee | L 9:06.7 | F 30 - 34 35 1 AG 0:21:39.5 77 Mary K Jones Shorewood 1L 6:59.2
F 50 - 54 3 AG 98  0:33:10.3 51 Bonnie Sisson Palos Hlls IL 10:42.0 | F 45 - 49 36 1 MBT 0:21:54.2 50 Kathy Ful k Shel byville IN 7:03.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 1 AG 64  0:25:19.2 117 Sandy J Kurtenbach Marseilles IL 8:10.1 | F 15 - 19 37 2 AG 0:21:58.7 118 Allison RWIlians Manteno | L 7:05.4
F 55 - 59 2 AG 102  0:39:30.5 78 Joyce G otevant Bucki ngham I L 12:44.7 | F 40 - 44 38 1 AG 0:21:59.2 115 Theresa C Burgard Kankakee |L 7:05.5
F 55 - 59 3 AG 103  0:45:36.6 60 Mary E Hal stead Joliet IL 14:42.8 | F 25 - 29 39 1 AG 0:22:04.4 61 Jaclyn Kline Naperville IL 7:07.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 14 1 AG 73 0:25:56.1 8 Mchael Maszak Homewood | L 8:22.0 | M55 - 59 40 3 AG 0:22:09.1 43 John F Pool Thawille IL 7:08.7
M 1- 14 2 AG 89 0:29:25.4 116 Chri stopher Hanpton Bour bonnai s |IL 9:29.5 | M30 - 34 41 5 0:22:16. 4 122 Scott A Goselin Bour bonnai s |IL 7:11.1
M 1- 14 3 AG 101 0:38:20.0 108 Janes Mahoney Kankakee |L 12:21.9 | F 15 - 19 42 3 AG 0:22:19.5 104 Jamie L Zullo Bour bonnai s IL 7:12.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 15 - 19 1 AG 8 0:18:18.5 10 Daniel J Flynn Bourbonnais IL 5:54.4 | M55 - 59 43 4 0:22:26.2 37 John S Al npn Channahon I L 7:14.3
M 15 - 19 2 AG 14 0:19:37.1 109 Patrick J Mahoney Kankakee | L 6:19.7 | M50 - 54 44 4 0:22:32.3 114 Daniel W Gould Kankakee | L 7:16.2
M 15 - 19 3 AG 18 0:20:00.1 9 Scott Davis Joliet IL 6:27.1 | F 15 - 19 45 4 0:22:39.6 14 Sara Batkiew cz Bour bonnais IL 7:18.6
M 15 - 19 4 23 0:20:41.3 113 Drew C Parsons Kankakee | L 6:40.4 | M50 - 54 46 5 0:23:02.4 111 Chuck Parsons Kankakee |L 7:25.9
M 15 - 19 5 27 0:20:55.2 62 Josh W Zel hart Monence | L 6:44.9 | M20 - 24 47 2 AG 0:23:12.9 21 Bobby W Maszak Honewood | L 7:29.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M20 - 24 2 QA 2 0:16:02.1 82 Elvis MCarter Kankakee |L 5:10.4 | F 45 - 49 48 1 AG 0:23:15.7 103 Kathleen H Steffen Kankakee | L 7:30.2
M 20 - 24 3 A 3 0:17:10.3 1 Bryce M Baker Bradley IL 5:32.4 | M30 - 34 49 6 0:23:36.9 65 Matthew Kline Naperville IL 7:37.1
M 20 - 24 1 AG 10 0:18:39.5 63 Jason Androff St. John IN 6:01.1 | M45 - 49 50 2 AG 0:23:37.5 67 John A Sheridan Joliet IL 7:37.3
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 20 -

24

Ovral |
47

Name
Bobby W Maszak

Casey Babi nski
Dave Merillat
Marty McNab
Troy Lovell
Duwarn Porter
Dani el Leahy

Matt M Cormi ck
Doug Cherry

Rod Kahl

David M Summer s
Ji m Robi nson
Scott A Goselin
Mat t hew Kline
Andy Garcia

Patrick D Koerner
M chael Gel dean
Larry K Burton
Daniel L LaVire
Dani el Hal |

Dave G Panili

G Paul Foote

Cinton L Carter
Pet er Kershaw
Jeff P Lonergan
Ron Al burius

Len Carta

Jessie W MGee
Dean Sennett
Patrick J Bal dwin

Kurt Huddl eston
John A Sheridan

Hi Il Love Jr

Martin E WIIiamson
Henry J Shelly

Mark Lesyna

Jeff Lindstrom

Ken P Klipp
Barry Kramer
Larry L Lane
Robert J Maszak
Dani el W Goul d
Chuck Parsons
Rayrmond A Feel ey
Ron Ruda

M ke Bi ernat

Charlie Gotevant
Tom Nor dbr ock
John F Pool

John S Al non
Janes Hal st ead
Shel don S Nicol

Robert E Pool

City/ ST
Homewood | L

Bradley IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Dwi ght IL

Park Forest IL
New Lenox IL
Bradley IL

Leonore IL

Bradley IL

Bour bonnais IL
Naperville IL
Carpentersville IL

Bour bonnais IL
Cak Forest IL
Martinton IL
Bol i ngbrook IL
St. Anne IL
Bradley IL
Kankakee | L

M nooka I L

St. Anne IL
Bradley IL
Newton IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Lisle IL
Joliet IL
St. Anne IL
Steger IL
Bour bonnai s
Monence | L
Joliet IL

L

Kankakee IL
Chicago IL
Reddick I'L
Homewood | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Joliet IL
Kankakee |L
Wl mngton IL

Bucki ngham I L
Homewood | L
Thawille IL
Channahon I L
Joliet IL
Joliet IL

Onarga | L

Pace/ M

7:29.3

AgeGroup Ovrall
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n

30 -

30 -
30 -
25 -
50 -
30 -
50 -

25 -
30 -
45 -
20 -
25 -
50 -
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40 -
50 -
25 -
15 -

55 -

55 -

34

34
34
29
54
34
54

54
39
19
54
44
29
59
49

49
44
44
59
44
29
34

14
29
39
44
49
19
39
44

29
34
49
24
29
54
49

49
14
44
49
39
59
24
34
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44
54
29
19
14
59

59

51
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53
54
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56
57

58
59
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61
62
63
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65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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87
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39:

40.

42.
57.
00.
18.
22.
36.

43.
47.
51.
57.
06.
09.
19.
19.

22.
25.
29.
38.
39.
43.
49.

56.
16.
21.
29.
30.
31.
43.
57.

12.
16.
21.
26.
55.
14.
19.

20.
25.
28.
51.
51.
04.
17.
33.
34.

49.
10.
13.
00.
20.
30.

36.
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11

125
46
23
81
45
38

53
18
126
88
56
26
117
123

35
34
84
70
48
85
30

24
47
74
120
119
16

17
58
83
87
64
52
49

79
116
55
76
19
42
86
57
72

71
51
59
20
108
78

60

Name
Lynn Muel | er

Sue Mller

Bar bara Zeman
Dave Merillat
Pam Dunl ap

Andra Adans
Raynmond A Feel ey

Ron Ruda

Dave G Panili
Peggy R Bal dwin

M ke Biernat

Nancy J Ruda
Marty McNab

Sandy J Kurtenbach
Hi Il Love Jr

Martin E WIIiamson
Ron Al burius

Len Carta

James Hal st ead

Pat M Pierce

Troy Lovel |

Andy Garcia

M chael Maszak
DuWarn Porter
Carol L Vallone
Jessie W MGee
Marilyn L Graham
Casey M Nugent
Kate M Bat ki ewi cz
Dean Sennett

Jill Narrett

Tamy Husman

Henry J Shelly
Debra Lovel |

Dani el Leahy

Carol Sue Painter
Debbi e S Wackerline

Mark Lesyna

Chri st opher Hanpton
Patrick J Bal dwin
Jeff Lindstrom

G Paul Foote

Shel don S Nicol
Wendy Zaucha
Deborah Renville
Carol Donl ey

Kristi Wakat

Bonni e Si sson

Mari anne Fl ynn- Leahy
Jessica Horn

James Mahoney

Joyce Grotevant

Mary E Hal st ead

City/ ST
Wat seka | L

Kankakee | L
Paw Paw | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Joliet IL

Kankakee IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
W mington IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Marseilles IL
St. Anne IL

Steger IL

Newt on | L

Bour bonnais IL
Joliet IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Carpentersville IL

Homewood | L
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Frankfort IL
Manteno |IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Kankakee I L
Manteno | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Dwi ght IL
Kankakee |L
LaSalle IL

Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Joliet IL
Kankakee |L
Joliet IL
Decatur |IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee IL
Palos Hills IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee I L
Bucki ngham | L

Joliet IL

Pace/ M
7:38.2
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